Bus

Rail 803 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday -

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday —

Saturday 05:30-21:30

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

JULIRUDITIY
BOras

Haollands

Qland

Halmstad Ll

Helsingborg

askilde: Kf.'db ,,

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 503 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-803-3338979938-910630277
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-803-3338979938-910630277
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-803-3338979938-910630277

Direction

Kalmar S St. — QOsterport St.

23 stops

Open route schedule

Kalmar S St.

Nybro St.

Emmaboda St.

Lessebo St.

Hovmantorp St.

V&xjd C

Alvesta St.

Almhult St.

Osby St.

Hassleholm C

Hoor St.

Eslov St.

Lund C

Burlov St.

Malmé C

Triangeln St.

Hyllie St. (Malmé Arena)

CPH Lufthavn

Tarnby St.

@restad St.

Kgbenhavn H

Ngrreport St.

Osterport St.

Route schedule
Kalmar S St. — QOsterport St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kalmar S St.
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 3 hour 49 min

03:49-21:00

03:49-21:00

03:49-21:00

03:49-21:00

03:49-21:00

03:49-22:51

03:49-22:51
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Direction

@sterport St. — Kalmar S St.

23 stops

Open route schedule

Jsterport St.

Ngrreport St.

Kgbenhavn H

@restad St.

Tarnby St.

CPH Lufthavn

Hyllie St. (Malmd Arena)

Triangeln St.

Malmé C

Burlov St.

Lund C

Eslov St.

Hoor St.

Hassleholm C

Osby St.

Almhult St.

Alvesta St.

V&xjd C

Hovmantorp St.

Lessebo St.

Emmaboda St.

Nybro St.

Kalmar S St.

Route schedule
Osterport St. — Kalmar S St.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Osterport St.
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 3 hour 54 min

+1
05:52-00:57
+1
05:52-00:57
+1
05:52-00:57
+1
05:52-00:57
+1
05:52-00:14
+1
05:05-00:14

+1
05:05-00:57
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Direction Route schedule

Kalmar S St. — Kgbenhavn H Kalmar S St. — Kgbenhavn H
20 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kalmar S St.

Wednesday -
Nybro St.

Thursday -
Emmaboda St.

Friday 20:00
Lessebo St.
Hovmantorp St. Saturday B
Vixjo C Sunday -
Alvesta St.

Route info
Almhult St. Direction: Kalmar S St.

Stops: 20
Osby St.

Trip Duration: 3 hour 51 min

Hassleholm C

Hoor St.

Eslov St.

Lund C

Burlov St.

Malmé C

Malmo Svagertorp

CPH Lufthavn

Tarnby St.

Orestad St.

Kgbenhavn H

803 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Malmoe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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